
Saturday 3 May 2025 Sponsored By The Schoolies
Final competition results
The Cowra Bowling & Recreation Club Ltd.

Stroke Net Field size: 63
Members: 58

Visitors: 5
Blue, Men (Par 71)
GA, Red, Women (Par 74)
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Singles Comp Placings
Number Name Gender BallsHandicap Score

1 2090401585 Mark Edwards Man 22 69 / 91 {–2} 1
2 2090400179 Bruce Stammers Man 33 70 / 103 {–1} 1
3 2090400130 Jenny Dresser Woman 16 74 / 90 {E} 1
4 2090400215 David Spolding Man 22 71 / 93 {E} 1
5 2090400458 John van Huizen Man 19 71 / 90 {E} 1
6 2090401928 Nicky Basson Man 4 72 / 76 {+1} 1
7 2090401470 Jeffrey Macpherson Man 15 72 / 87 {+1} 1
8 2090400235 Sue Smith Woman 15 76 / 91 {+2} 1
9 2090400453 Dean Coghlan Man 3 74 / 77 {+3} 1
10 2090401852 Brad Dunk Man 24 74 / 98 {+3} 1
11 2090400112 Geoffrey Curtale Man 8 74 / 82 {+3} 1
12 2090400770 Scott Wilson Man 22 75 / 97 {+4} 1
13 2090400749 John Holmes Man 18 75 / 93 {+4} 1
14 2090401816 David Kang Man 3 75 / 78 {+4} 1
15 2090400186 Michael Brooks Man 4 75 / 79 {+4} 1
16 2090401960 Adam Rogers Man 14 75 / 89 {+4} 1
17 2090400016 David Thomas Man 20 76 / 96 {+5} 1
18 2090400769 Ben Houghton Man 11 76 / 87 {+5} 1
19 2012812112 Patrick Edenborough Man 1 76 / 77 {+5} 1
20 2090401614 Rodney Eastwood Man 5 76 / 81 {+5} 1
21 2090402733 Julie James Woman 19 79 / 98 {+5} 1
22 2090405472 Jayden Every Man +2 76 / 74 {+5} 1
23 2090405471 James Hundy Man +3 77 / 74 {+6} 1
24 2090401974 Joshua Weston Man 9 77 / 86 {+6} 1
25 2090400636 Terry Johns Man 7 77 / 84 {+6} 1
26 2090401431 Han Kang Man 6 77 / 83 {+6} 1
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Singles Comp Placings (continued)
Number Name Gender BallsHandicap Score

27 2090401996 Chris Wilson Man 20 77 / 97 {+6}
28 2090401237 Donny Sproh Man 12 77 / 89 {+6}
29 2090401539 Mark Sutherland Man 19 77 / 96 {+6}
30 2090401841 David Thompson Man 19 77 / 96 {+6}
31 2090406205 Ky Garratt Man 22 77 / 99 {+6}
32 2090401637 Michael Prescott Man 5 78 / 83 {+7}
33 2090401316 Michael Curtale Man +1 78 / 77 {+7}
34 2090400317 Steve Lynch Man 26 78 / 104 {+7}
35 2090400163 Terry Winwood-Smith Man 11 78 / 89 {+7}
36 2230601238 Luke Hewitt (from Harden CC) Man 19 78 / 97 {+7}
37 2090401535 David Gouge Man 19 78 / 97 {+7}
38 2090401601 Chris Baratto Man 14 78 / 92 {+7}
39 2090400825 James Brown Man 12 79 / 91 {+8}
40 2090401335 Marty Starr Man 16 79 / 95 {+8}
41 2090400686 Wayne Rodwell Man 23 79 / 102 {+8}
42 2090401934 James Paton Man 14 79 / 93 {+8}
43 2090401848 Joel Conron Man 9 79 / 88 {+8}
44 2090400962 John Jensen Man 10 80 / 90 {+9}
45 2090400151 Lester Black Man 33 80 / 113 {+9}
46 2090401289 Pippa Newham Woman 27 83 / 110 {+9}
47 2090401843 Michael Skinner Man 13 80 / 93 {+9}
48 2090401658 Steve Johnstone Man 9 81 / 90 {+10}
49 2090401228 Anthony Hamer Man 27 81 / 108 {+10}
50 2090403627 Matthew Dun Man 11 82 / 93 {+11}
51 2090401994 Mathew Devlin Man 19 82 / 101 {+11}
52 2090401618 Lloyd Garratt Man 13 83 / 96 {+12}
53 2090402028 Beau Wilson Man 17 83 / 100 {+12}
54 2070805802 Sam Walker (from Mudgee GC)Man 19 83 / 102 {+12}
55 2090401847 Ken Harcombe Man 10 83 / 93 {+12}
56 2090105887 Scott Kay (from Bathurst GC) Man 11 84 / 95 {+13}
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Singles Comp Placings (continued)
Number Name Gender BallsHandicap Score

57 2090300244 Wayne Middleton (from Canowindra GC)Man 15 85 / 100 {+14}
58 2090400595 Michael McVey Man 16 85 / 101 {+14}
59 2090401872 John Herrett Man 18 85 / 103 {+14}
60 2090400483 Greg Bowen Man 36 86 / 122 {+15}
61 2090400018 Robert Oliver Man 26 87 / 113 {+16}
62 2090400117 Craige Oliver Man 18 91 / 109 {+20}
63 2090300305 Andrew Cresswell (from Canowindra GC)Man 16 92 / 108 {+21}

A Grade Placings
Number Name GenderHandicap Score

1 2090401928 Nicky Basson Man 4 72 / 76 {+1}
2 2090400453 Dean Coghlan Man 3 74 / 77 {+3}
3 2090400112 Geoffrey Curtale Man 8 74 / 82 {+3}
4 2090401816 David Kang Man 3 75 / 78 {+4}
5 2090400186 Michael Brooks Man 4 75 / 79 {+4}
6 2090400769 Ben Houghton Man 11 76 / 87 {+5}
7 2012812112 Patrick Edenborough Man 1 76 / 77 {+5}
8 2090401614 Rodney Eastwood Man 5 76 / 81 {+5}
9 2090405472 Jayden Every Man +2 76 / 74 {+5}
10 2090405471 James Hundy Man +3 77 / 74 {+6}
11 2090401974 Joshua Weston Man 9 77 / 86 {+6}
12 2090400636 Terry Johns Man 7 77 / 84 {+6}
13 2090401431 Han Kang Man 6 77 / 83 {+6}
14 2090401237 Donny Sproh Man 12 77 / 89 {+6}
15 2090401637 Michael Prescott Man 5 78 / 83 {+7}
16 2090401316 Michael Curtale Man +1 78 / 77 {+7}
17 2090400163 Terry Winwood-Smith Man 11 78 / 89 {+7}
18 2090400825 James Brown Man 12 79 / 91 {+8}
19 2090401848 Joel Conron Man 9 79 / 88 {+8}
20 2090400962 John Jensen Man 10 80 / 90 {+9}
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A Grade Placings (continued)
Number Name GenderHandicap Score

21 2090401658 Steve Johnstone Man 9 81 / 90 {+10}
22 2090403627 Matthew Dun Man 11 82 / 93 {+11}
23 2090401847 Ken Harcombe Man 10 83 / 93 {+12}
24 2090105887 Scott Kay (from Bathurst GC) Man 11 84 / 95 {+13}

B Grade Placings
Number Name GenderHandicap Score

1 2090400130 Jenny Dresser Woman 16 74 / 90 {E}
2 2090401470 Jeffrey Macpherson Man 15 72 / 87 {+1}
3 2090400235 Sue Smith Woman 15 76 / 91 {+2}
4 2090400749 John Holmes Man 18 75 / 93 {+4}
5 2090401960 Adam Rogers Man 14 75 / 89 {+4}
6 2090401601 Chris Baratto Man 14 78 / 92 {+7}
7 2090401335 Marty Starr Man 16 79 / 95 {+8}
8 2090401934 James Paton Man 14 79 / 93 {+8}
9 2090401843 Michael Skinner Man 13 80 / 93 {+9}
10 2090401618 Lloyd Garratt Man 13 83 / 96 {+12}
11 2090402028 Beau Wilson Man 17 83 / 100 {+12}
12 2090300244 Wayne Middleton (from Canowindra GC)Man 15 85 / 100 {+14}
13 2090400595 Michael McVey Man 16 85 / 101 {+14}
14 2090401872 John Herrett Man 18 85 / 103 {+14}
15 2090400117 Craige Oliver Man 18 91 / 109 {+20}
16 2090300305 Andrew Cresswell (from Canowindra GC)Man 16 92 / 108 {+21}

C Grade Placings
Number Name GenderHandicap Score

1 2090401585 Mark Edwards Man 22 69 / 91 {–2}
2 2090400179 Bruce Stammers Man 33 70 / 103 {–1}
3 2090400215 David Spolding Man 22 71 / 93 {E}
4 2090400458 John van Huizen Man 19 71 / 90 {E}
5 2090401852 Brad Dunk Man 24 74 / 98 {+3}
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C Grade Placings (continued)
Number Name GenderHandicap Score

6 2090400770 Scott Wilson Man 22 75 / 97 {+4}
7 2090400016 David Thomas Man 20 76 / 96 {+5}
8 2090402733 Julie James Woman 19 79 / 98 {+5}
9 2090401996 Chris Wilson Man 20 77 / 97 {+6}
10 2090401539 Mark Sutherland Man 19 77 / 96 {+6}
11 2090401841 David Thompson Man 19 77 / 96 {+6}
12 2090406205 Ky Garratt Man 22 77 / 99 {+6}
13 2090400317 Steve Lynch Man 26 78 / 104 {+7}
14 2230601238 Luke Hewitt (from Harden CC) Man 19 78 / 97 {+7}
15 2090401535 David Gouge Man 19 78 / 97 {+7}
16 2090400686 Wayne Rodwell Man 23 79 / 102 {+8}
17 2090400151 Lester Black Man 33 80 / 113 {+9}
18 2090401289 Pippa Newham Woman 27 83 / 110 {+9}
19 2090401228 Anthony Hamer Man 27 81 / 108 {+10}
20 2090401994 Mathew Devlin Man 19 82 / 101 {+11}
21 2070805802 Sam Walker (from Mudgee GC) Man 19 83 / 102 {+12}
22 2090400483 Greg Bowen Man 36 86 / 122 {+15}
23 2090400018 Robert Oliver Man 26 87 / 113 {+16}

A Grade Gross Placings
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

1 2090405471 James Hundy Man +3 74 {+3}
2 2090405472 Jayden Every Man +2 74 {+3}
3 2090401928 Nicky Basson Man 4 76 {+5}
4 2090401316 Michael Curtale Man +1 77 {+6}
5 2012812112 Patrick Edenborough Man 1 77 {+6}
6 2090400453 Dean Coghlan Man 3 77 {+6}
7 2090401816 David Kang Man 3 78 {+7}
8 2090400186 Michael Brooks Man 4 79 {+8}
9 2090401614 Rodney Eastwood Man 5 81 {+10}
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A Grade Gross Placings (continued)
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

10 2090400112 Geoffrey Curtale Man 8 82 {+11}
11 2090401637 Michael Prescott Man 5 83 {+12}
12 2090401431 Han Kang Man 6 83 {+12}
13 2090400636 Terry Johns Man 7 84 {+13}
14 2090401974 Joshua Weston Man 9 86 {+15}
15 2090400769 Ben Houghton Man 11 87 {+16}
16 2090401848 Joel Conron Man 9 88 {+17}
17 2090400163 Terry Winwood-Smith Man 11 89 {+18}
18 2090401237 Donny Sproh Man 12 89 {+18}
19 2090400962 John Jensen Man 10 90 {+19}
20 2090401658 Steve Johnstone Man 9 90 {+19}
21 2090400825 James Brown Man 12 91 {+20}
22 2090403627 Matthew Dun Man 11 93 {+22}
23 2090401847 Ken Harcombe Man 10 93 {+22}

B Grade Gross Placings
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

1 2090400130 Jenny Dresser Woman 16 90 {+16}
2 2090401470 Jeffrey Macpherson Man 15 87 {+16}
3 2090400235 Sue Smith Woman 15 91 {+17}
4 2090401960 Adam Rogers Man 14 89 {+18}
5 2090401601 Chris Baratto Man 14 92 {+21}
6 2090400749 John Holmes Man 18 93 {+22}
7 2090401934 James Paton Man 14 93 {+22}
8 2090401843 Michael Skinner Man 13 93 {+22}
9 2090401335 Marty Starr Man 16 95 {+24}
10 2090401618 Lloyd Garratt Man 13 96 {+25}
11 2090402028 Beau Wilson Man 17 100 {+29}
12 2090400595 Michael McVey Man 16 101 {+30}
13 2090401872 John Herrett Man 18 103 {+32}
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B Grade Gross Placings (continued)
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

14 2090400117 Craige Oliver Man 18 109 {+38}

C Grade Gross Placings
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

1 2090400458 John van Huizen Man 19 90 {+19}
2 2090401585 Mark Edwards Man 22 91 {+20}
3 2090400215 David Spolding Man 22 93 {+22}
4 2090402733 Julie James Woman 19 98 {+24}
5 2090400016 David Thomas Man 20 96 {+25}
6 2090401539 Mark Sutherland Man 19 96 {+25}
7 2090401841 David Thompson Man 19 96 {+25}
8 2090400770 Scott Wilson Man 22 97 {+26}
9 2090401535 David Gouge Man 19 97 {+26}
10 2090401996 Chris Wilson Man 20 97 {+26}
11 2090401852 Brad Dunk Man 24 98 {+27}
12 2090406205 Ky Garratt Man 22 99 {+28}
13 2090401994 Mathew Devlin Man 19 101 {+30}
14 2090400686 Wayne Rodwell Man 23 102 {+31}
15 2090400179 Bruce Stammers Man 33 103 {+32}
16 2090400317 Steve Lynch Man 26 104 {+33}
17 2090401289 Pippa Newham Woman 27 110 {+36}
18 2090401228 Anthony Hamer Man 27 108 {+37}
19 2090400018 Robert Oliver Man 26 113 {+42}
20 2090400151 Lester Black Man 33 113 {+42}
21 2090400483 Greg Bowen Man 36 122 {+51}


